
Office of Statistical Consulting 

Spring 2020 – Walk-In Office Hours 

1/27/2020 – 5/6/2020 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1:00-3:00 

 
 

 
9:30-11:30 

 
 
 

 
2:00-4:00 

 
 

10:00-11:30 
 
 

 

 
1:00-2:30 

 

9:30-11:30 
 
 
 

 
1:00-3:00 

 

10:00-12:00 
 
 

 
 

 

To schedule an appointment, please contact: 

Lisa R. Curtin 
Administrative Assistant 

Department of Statistics & Biostatistics 
Manager, Office of Statistical Consulting 

Hill Center, Busch Campus-Rm 501 
848-445-2690 

 

Director availability:  Wednesday Late AM and PM 

 

 


